
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（6）1 2800B

山崎　瑞己            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ大久保    小学（5）2 2800B

野田　佳夢            ﾉﾀﾞ ｹｲﾝ                 コナミ大久保    小学（2）3 2800B

阿部　凌也            ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ                コナミ大久保    小学（1）4 2800B

宮地明日羽            ﾐﾔﾁ ｱｽﾊ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）5 2800B

大池　望天            ｵｵｲｹ ﾐｿﾗ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）6 2800B

金城　諒芽 ｶﾈｼﾛ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ コナミ大久保 幼児7 2800B

永井　温真            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾏ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）8 2800B

大西　泰雅            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ               コナミ大久保    小学（6）9 2800B

野田　怜穏            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）10 2800B

矢木　　玲            ﾔｷﾞ ｱｷﾗ                 コナミ大久保    小学（3）11 2800B

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）12 28814

長原　一颯            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ              コナミ東加古    小学（2）13 28814

家氏　陽大            ｲｴｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ              コナミ東加古    幼児14 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）15 28814

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）16 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）17 28814

原田　夏響            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）18 28814

大内　昊河            ｵｵｳﾁ ｺｳｶﾞ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）19 28814

濱口　　敬            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ                コナミ東加古    小学（2）20 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）21 28814

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）22 28814

外園　大和            ﾎｶｿﾞﾉ ﾔﾏﾄ               コナミ東加古    小学（2）23 28814

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）24 28814

桶本　大煌            ｵｹﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）25 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）26 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）27 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）28 28814

高野　優翔            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾄ                 こうでら        小学（4）29 28883

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら        高校（1）30 28883

中山　恭之            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ               こうでら        小学（3）31 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        中学（2）32 28883

藤尾　怜生            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾚｲ                 こうでら        小学（3）33 28883

金谷　魁真            ｶﾅﾔ ｶｲﾏ                 こうでら        小学（4）34 28883

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら        中学（1）35 28883

大畠　雅也            ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        小学（4）36 28883

中島　寛太            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾝﾀ                こうでら        小学（6）37 28883

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら        高校（1）38 28883

阿部　伊吹            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                こうでら        小学（3）39 28883

水谷　悠聖            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｾｲ              こうでら        小学（3）40 28883

中村　天成            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾃﾝｾｲ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（3）41 28901

吉田琳太郎            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              一宮ＳＳ        小学（3）42 28901

橋本　陽矢            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                一宮ＳＳ        小学（2）43 28901

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（6）44 28901

久内　翔太            ｷｭｳﾅｲ ｼｮｳﾀ              一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）45 28901
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（6）1 2800B

前田　秀翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ               コナミ大久保    小学（5）2 2800B

松岡　颯人            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）3 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）4 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）5 28814

中島　寛太            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾝﾀ                こうでら        小学（6）6 28883

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（6）7 28901
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）1 28814

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）2 28814

3/21 ページ2019年2月15日 0:21:48



男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

住谷　夏輝            ｽﾐﾀﾆ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）1 2800B

矢木　　玲            ﾔｷﾞ ｱｷﾗ                 コナミ大久保    小学（3）2 2800B

木村　隼士            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）3 2800B

金城　諒芽 ｶﾈｼﾛ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ コナミ大久保 幼児4 2800B

水田　大貴            ﾐｽﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（6）5 2800B

大池　望天            ｵｵｲｹ ﾐｿﾗ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）6 2800B

宮地明日羽            ﾐﾔﾁ ｱｽﾊ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）7 2800B

水野　奏斗            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾅﾄ                コナミ大久保    小学（4）8 2800B

中村　大凱            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲｶﾞ               コナミ大久保    小学（3）9 2800B

濱口　　敬            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ                コナミ東加古    小学（2）10 28814

外園　大和            ﾎｶｿﾞﾉ ﾔﾏﾄ               コナミ東加古    小学（2）11 28814

家氏　陽大            ｲｴｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ              コナミ東加古    幼児12 28814

原田　夏響            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）13 28814

大内　昊河            ｵｵｳﾁ ｺｳｶﾞ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）14 28814

長原　一颯            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ              コナミ東加古    小学（2）15 28814

桶本　大煌            ｵｹﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）16 28814

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）17 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）18 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）19 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）20 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）21 28814

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）22 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）23 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）24 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）25 28814

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら        高校（1）26 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        中学（2）27 28883

中島　寛太            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾝﾀ                こうでら        小学（6）28 28883

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら        中学（1）29 28883

藤尾　怜生            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾚｲ                 こうでら        小学（3）30 28883

水谷　悠聖            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｾｲ              こうでら        小学（3）31 28883

中山　恭之            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ               こうでら        小学（3）32 28883

中島　丈瑠            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                こうでら        小学（4）33 28883

大塚　紘平            ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾍｲ               こうでら        小学（3）34 28883

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら        高校（1）35 28883

吉田琳太郎            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              一宮ＳＳ        小学（3）36 28901

久内　翔太            ｷｭｳﾅｲ ｼｮｳﾀ              一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）37 28901

中村　天成            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾃﾝｾｲ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（3）38 28901

南　　勇希            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（6）39 28901
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

木村　隼士            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）1 2800B

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）2 28814

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）3 28814

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）4 28814

松岡　颯人            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）5 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）6 28814

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                コナミ東加古    中学（1）7 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）8 28814

田中　陽晟            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｾ                 こうでら        小学（4）9 28883

中島　丈瑠            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                こうでら        小学（4）10 28883

中島　寛太            ﾅｶｼﾏ ｶﾝﾀ                こうでら        小学（6）11 28883
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

野田　佳夢            ﾉﾀﾞ ｹｲﾝ                 コナミ大久保    小学（2）1 2800B

野田　怜穏            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）2 2800B

山口　　葉            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳ                コナミ大久保    小学（5）3 2800B

水野　奏斗            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾅﾄ                コナミ大久保    小学（4）4 2800B

大池　功織            ｵｵｲｹ ｲｵﾘ                コナミ大久保    小学（4）5 2800B

阿部　凌也            ｱﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ                コナミ大久保    小学（1）6 2800B

矢木　　玲            ﾔｷﾞ ｱｷﾗ                 コナミ大久保    小学（3）7 2800B

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）8 28814

濱口　　敬            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ                コナミ東加古    小学（2）9 28814

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）10 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）11 28814

外園　大和            ﾎｶｿﾞﾉ ﾔﾏﾄ               コナミ東加古    小学（2）12 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）13 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）14 28814

長原　一颯            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ              コナミ東加古    小学（2）15 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）16 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）17 28814

大内　昊河            ｵｵｳﾁ ｺｳｶﾞ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）18 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）19 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）20 28814

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）21 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）22 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）23 28814

桶本　大煌            ｵｹﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）24 28814

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）25 28814

家氏　陽大            ｲｴｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ              コナミ東加古    幼児26 28814

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら        高校（1）27 28883

藤尾　怜生            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾚｲ                 こうでら        小学（3）28 28883

高野　優翔            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾄ                 こうでら        小学（4）29 28883

大塚　紘平            ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾍｲ               こうでら        小学（3）30 28883

大畠　雅也            ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        小学（4）31 28883

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら        中学（1）32 28883

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら        高校（1）33 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        中学（2）34 28883

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）35 28901
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

山口　　葉            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳ                コナミ大久保    小学（5）1 2800B

松岡　颯人            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）2 28814

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                コナミ東加古    中学（1）3 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）4 28814

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）5 28814

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）6 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）7 28814

藤尾　怜生            ﾌｼﾞｵ ﾚｲ                 こうでら        小学（3）8 28883

大塚　紘平            ｵｵﾂｶ ｺｳﾍｲ               こうでら        小学（3）9 28883

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）10 28901
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

山崎　瑞己            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾐｽﾞｷ               コナミ大久保    小学（5）1 2800B

大西　泰雅            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ               コナミ大久保    小学（6）2 2800B

大池　功織            ｵｵｲｹ ｲｵﾘ                コナミ大久保    小学（4）3 2800B

住谷　夏輝            ｽﾐﾀﾆ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）4 2800B

永井　温真            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾏ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）5 2800B

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）6 28814

原田　夏響            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）7 28814

桶本　大煌            ｵｹﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）8 28814

大内　昊河            ｵｵｳﾁ ｺｳｶﾞ               コナミ東加古    小学（1）9 28814

濱口　　敬            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ                コナミ東加古    小学（2）10 28814

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 コナミ東加古    中学（2）11 28814

山本　将矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾔ                コナミ東加古    高校（1）12 28814

外園　大和            ﾎｶｿﾞﾉ ﾔﾏﾄ               コナミ東加古    小学（2）13 28814

長原　一颯            ﾅｶﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ              コナミ東加古    小学（2）14 28814

大内　海輝            ｵｵｳﾁ ｼﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）15 28814

橋詰　蒼大            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｿｳﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（6）16 28814

大野耕一朗            ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              コナミ東加古    中学（2）17 28814

家氏　陽大            ｲｴｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾋﾛ              コナミ東加古    幼児18 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）19 28814

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）20 28814

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）21 28814

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               こうでら        高校（1）22 28883

上元　郁弥            ｳｴﾓﾄ ﾌﾐﾔ                こうでら        高校（1）23 28883

阿部　伊吹            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                こうでら        小学（3）24 28883

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら        中学（1）25 28883

田中　陽晟            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｾ                 こうでら        小学（4）26 28883

上田　眞陽            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        中学（2）27 28883

中島　丈瑠            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾀｹﾙ                こうでら        小学（4）28 28883

金谷　魁真            ｶﾅﾔ ｶｲﾏ                 こうでら        小学（4）29 28883
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

黒橋　海光            ｸﾛﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（6）1 28814

松岡　颯人            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）2 28814

小枝　遼平            ｺｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              コナミ東加古    小学（5）3 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）4 28814

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                コナミ東加古    中学（1）5 28814

森本　純矢            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ              コナミ東加古    小学（6）6 28814
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男子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

野田　佳夢            ﾉﾀﾞ ｹｲﾝ                 コナミ大久保    小学（2）1 2800B

野田　怜穏            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）2 2800B

木村　隼士            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）3 2800B

大西　泰雅            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ               コナミ大久保    小学（6）4 2800B

住谷　夏輝            ｽﾐﾀﾆ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）5 2800B

前田　秀翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ               コナミ大久保    小学（5）6 2800B

田中　陽晟            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｾ                 こうでら        小学（4）7 28883
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

森本　夏生            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）1 28814

鈴木　　逞            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾏ                コナミ東加古    小学（5）2 28814

福本　脩哉            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ               コナミ東加古    小学（5）3 28814

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                コナミ東加古    中学（1）4 28814

中川晴太郎            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾀﾛｳ             コナミ東加古    小学（4）5 28814

長谷川歩夢            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）6 28814

宇野　一真            ｳﾉ ｶｽﾞﾏ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）7 28814

高田　宗侑            ﾀｶﾀ ｿｳｽｹ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）8 28814

橋詰　陽汰            ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾋﾅﾀ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

上阪　　潤            ｳｴｻｶ ｼﾞｭﾝ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）10 28814

高野　優翔            ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｳﾄ                 こうでら        小学（4）11 28883

田中　陽晟            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｾ                 こうでら        小学（4）12 28883

中山　恭之            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ               こうでら        小学（3）13 28883

水谷　悠聖            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾕｳｾｲ              こうでら        小学（3）14 28883

大畠　雅也            ｵｵﾊﾀ ﾏｻﾔ                こうでら        小学（4）15 28883

阿部　伊吹            ｱﾍﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                こうでら        小学（3）16 28883

橋本　陽矢            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                一宮ＳＳ        小学（2）17 28901

中尾　允紀            ﾅｶｵ ﾐﾂｷ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）18 28901

久内　翔太            ｷｭｳﾅｲ ｼｮｳﾀ              一宮ＳＳ        小学（4）19 28901
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女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

山根　綾乃            ﾔﾏﾈ ｱﾔﾉ                 コナミ大久保    中学（1）1 2800B

玉城　苺果            ﾀﾏｷ ｲﾁｶ                 コナミ大久保    小学（1）2 2800B

丸本　千陽            ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ﾁﾊﾙ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）3 2800B

南出　愛佳            ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ｱｲｶ               コナミ大久保    小学（5）4 2800B

岩崎　美咲            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾐｻｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（4）5 2800B

村田　　紫            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｶﾘ                 コナミ大久保    小学（5）6 2800B

山本　心美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｺﾐ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）7 2800B

岩崎　遥香            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾊﾙｶ                コナミ大久保    小学（1）8 2800B

西野内杏未            ﾆｼﾉｳﾁ ｱﾐ                コナミ大久保    小学（6）9 2800B

石谷　千佳            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 コナミ大久保    小学（5）10 2800B

玉城　柚杏            ﾀﾏｷ ﾕｱ                  コナミ大久保    小学（3）11 2800B

矢木　　耀            ﾔｷﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）12 2800B

瀬崎　日愛            ｾｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ大久保    小学（4）13 2800B

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）14 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）15 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）16 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）17 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）18 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）19 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）20 28814

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）21 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）22 28814

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）23 28814

大野　莉音            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｵﾝ                 コナミ東加古    小学（1）24 28814

河本　莉桜            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 コナミ東加古    幼児25 28814

河本　紗良            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾗ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）26 28814

井澤　明里            ｲｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）27 28814

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら        中学（1）28 28883

花岡　素実            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾓﾄﾐ                こうでら        小学（5）29 28883

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら        中学（1）30 28883

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら        小学（6）31 28883

上田　沙恵            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｴ                 こうでら        小学（3）32 28883

大﨑　葉月            ｵｵｻｷ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               こうでら        小学（2）33 28883

廣石　梨音            ﾋﾛｲｼ ﾘﾝ                 こうでら        小学（2）34 28883

平山　麻子            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾏｺ                 こうでら        小学（3）35 28883

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら        中学（2）36 28883

神野　　咲            ｶﾐﾉ ｻｷ                  こうでら        小学（6）37 28883

髙橋　　心            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾛ                こうでら        小学（3）38 28883

小嶋那々子            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｺ                こうでら        小学（2）39 28883

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら        高校（1）40 28883

藤原　　夢            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕﾒ                こうでら        小学（6）41 28883

中村　翠希            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（2）42 28901

西山　真帆            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏﾎ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（2）43 28901

植木はる菜            ｳｴｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）44 28901
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

瀬崎　夏希            ｾｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ大久保    中学（2）1 2800B

信免　歩未            ｼﾝﾒﾝ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ大久保    中学（1）2 2800B

藪林　花音            ﾔﾌﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾉﾝ             コナミ大久保    中学（2）3 2800B

山根　綾乃            ﾔﾏﾈ ｱﾔﾉ                 コナミ大久保    中学（1）4 2800B

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）5 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）6 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）7 28814

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）8 28814

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

林　　舞桜            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ                  こうでら        小学（6）10 28883

種田　果恵            ﾀﾈﾀﾞ ｶｴ                 こうでら        小学（5）11 28883

川村　咲葵            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 こうでら        小学（5）12 28883
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

岩崎　美咲            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾐｻｷ                コナミ大久保    小学（4）1 2800B

筒井　悠姫            ﾂﾂｲ ﾕｳｷ                 コナミ大久保    小学（3）2 2800B

西野内杏未            ﾆｼﾉｳﾁ ｱﾐ                コナミ大久保    小学（6）3 2800B

山本　心美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｺﾐ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）4 2800B

渡邊　真央            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｵ                コナミ大久保    小学（5）5 2800B

徳田　日向            ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）6 2800B

丸本　千陽            ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ﾁﾊﾙ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）7 2800B

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）8 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）9 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）10 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）11 28814

河本　紗良            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾗ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）12 28814

大野　莉音            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｵﾝ                 コナミ東加古    小学（1）13 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）14 28814

井澤　明里            ｲｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）15 28814

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）16 28814

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）17 28814

河本　莉桜            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 コナミ東加古    幼児18 28814

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら        小学（6）19 28883

廣石　梨音            ﾋﾛｲｼ ﾘﾝ                 こうでら        小学（2）20 28883

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら        中学（1）21 28883

小嶋那々子            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｺ                こうでら        小学（2）22 28883

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら        中学（1）23 28883

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら        中学（2）24 28883

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら        高校（1）25 28883
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

西野内杏未            ﾆｼﾉｳﾁ ｱﾐ                コナミ大久保    小学（6）1 2800B

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）2 28814

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）3 28814

林　　舞桜            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ                  こうでら        小学（6）4 28883

岡田　彩那            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾅ                こうでら        小学（5）5 28883

川村　咲葵            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 こうでら        小学（5）6 28883

神野　　咲            ｶﾐﾉ ｻｷ                  こうでら        小学（6）7 28883
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

玉城　苺果            ﾀﾏｷ ｲﾁｶ                 コナミ大久保    小学（1）1 2800B

南出　愛佳            ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ｱｲｶ               コナミ大久保    小学（5）2 2800B

村田　　紫            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾕｶﾘ                 コナミ大久保    小学（5）3 2800B

徳田　日向            ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）4 2800B

筒井　悠姫            ﾂﾂｲ ﾕｳｷ                 コナミ大久保    小学（3）5 2800B

玉城　柚杏            ﾀﾏｷ ﾕｱ                  コナミ大久保    小学（3）6 2800B

宮地　星来            ﾐﾔﾁ ｾｲﾗ                 コナミ大久保    中学（1）7 2800B

瀬崎　日愛            ｾｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ大久保    小学（4）8 2800B

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）10 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）11 28814

河本　紗良            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾗ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）12 28814

井澤　明里            ｲｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）13 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）14 28814

大野　莉音            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｵﾝ                 コナミ東加古    小学（1）15 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）16 28814

河本　莉桜            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｵ                 コナミ東加古    幼児17 28814

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）18 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）19 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）20 28814

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）21 28814

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら        中学（1）22 28883

髙橋　　心            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾛ                こうでら        小学（3）23 28883

大﨑　葉月            ｵｵｻｷ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               こうでら        小学（2）24 28883

上田　沙恵            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｴ                 こうでら        小学（3）25 28883

種田　果恵            ﾀﾈﾀﾞ ｶｴ                 こうでら        小学（5）26 28883

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら        小学（6）27 28883

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら        高校（1）28 28883

木下　結愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｲﾅ                こうでら        小学（6）29 28883

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら        中学（2）30 28883

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら        中学（1）31 28883
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女子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

瀬崎　夏希            ｾｻﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ                コナミ大久保    中学（2）1 2800B

藪林　花音            ﾔﾌﾞﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾉﾝ             コナミ大久保    中学（2）2 2800B

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）3 28814

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）4 28814

木下　結愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｲﾅ                こうでら        小学（6）5 28883
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女子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

丸本　千陽            ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ﾁﾊﾙ                コナミ大久保    小学（2）1 2800B

玉城　柚杏            ﾀﾏｷ ﾕｱ                  コナミ大久保    小学（3）2 2800B

岩崎　遥香            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾊﾙｶ                コナミ大久保    小学（1）3 2800B

渡邊　真央            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｵ                コナミ大久保    小学（5）4 2800B

矢木　　耀            ﾔｷﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）5 2800B

徳田　日向            ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                コナミ大久保    小学（3）6 2800B

筒井　悠姫            ﾂﾂｲ ﾕｳｷ                 コナミ大久保    小学（3）7 2800B

石谷　千佳            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 コナミ大久保    小学（5）8 2800B

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）9 28814

河本　紗良            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｻﾗ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）10 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）11 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）12 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）13 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）14 28814

井澤　明里            ｲｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ                コナミ東加古    小学（1）15 28814

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）16 28814

大野　莉音            ｵｵﾉ ﾘｵﾝ                 コナミ東加古    小学（1）17 28814

森山　未実            ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾐﾐ                 コナミ東加古    中学（1）18 28814

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               コナミ東加古    中学（3）19 28814

佐々木ルル            ｻｻｷ ﾙﾙ                  こうでら        中学（1）20 28883

髙橋　　心            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾛ                こうでら        小学（3）21 28883

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                こうでら        中学（2）22 28883

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                こうでら        小学（6）23 28883

久斗　奈々            ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ                  こうでら        高校（1）24 28883

平山　麻子            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾏｺ                 こうでら        小学（3）25 28883

木下　結愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｲﾅ                こうでら        小学（6）26 28883

岡田　彩那            ｵｶﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾅ                こうでら        小学（5）27 28883

藤原　　夢            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕﾒ                こうでら        小学（6）28 28883

岡崎　　佳            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹｲ                こうでら        中学（1）29 28883
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

矢木　　耀            ﾔｷﾞ ﾋｶﾘ                 コナミ大久保    小学（6）1 2800B

吉田　珠久            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                 コナミ東加古    小学（6）2 28814

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）3 28814

植木はる菜            ｳｴｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）4 28901
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女子  100m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

宮地　星来            ﾐﾔﾁ ｾｲﾗ                 コナミ大久保    中学（1）1 2800B

20/21 ページ2019年2月15日 0:21:49



女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

兵庫地域ＡＢＣ級大会

安田　琉月            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾙﾅ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）1 28814

上阪　　萌            ｳｴｻｶ ﾓｴ                 コナミ東加古    小学（2）2 28814

後藤　乃亜            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾉｱ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）3 28814

福本　眞央            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）4 28814

大島江理花            ｵｵｼﾏ ｴﾘｶ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）5 28814

井澤　千明            ｲｻﾞﾜ ﾁｱｷ                コナミ東加古    小学（3）6 28814

柴本　桃花            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾓﾓｶ               コナミ東加古    小学（3）7 28814

川野　夢桃            ｶﾜﾉ ﾒﾙﾓ                 コナミ東加古    小学（4）8 28814

宮﨑陽菜乃            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾋﾅﾉ               コナミ東加古    小学（4）9 28814

東　　　歩            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ                コナミ東加古    小学（4）10 28814

戸田菜々美            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                 コナミ東加古    小学（3）11 28814

大﨑　葉月            ｵｵｻｷ ﾊﾂﾞｷ               こうでら        小学（2）12 28883

廣石　梨音            ﾋﾛｲｼ ﾘﾝ                 こうでら        小学（2）13 28883

小嶋那々子            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾅﾅｺ                こうでら        小学（2）14 28883

髙橋　　心            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｺﾛ                こうでら        小学（3）15 28883

平山　麻子            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾏｺ                 こうでら        小学（3）16 28883

上田　沙恵            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｴ                 こうでら        小学（3）17 28883

花岡　素実            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾓﾄﾐ                こうでら        小学（5）18 28883

植木はる菜            ｳｴｷ ﾊﾙﾅ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（5）19 28901

中村　翠希            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ               一宮ＳＳ        小学（2）20 28901

西山　真帆            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾏﾎ                 一宮ＳＳ        小学（2）21 28901
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